

INTRETINERE

I.D.: 44918717

Data publicarii 17.12.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 739,58 RON - 739,58 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare GARNITURI BUC 1 3.78 3.78 COT AL 1/2 BUC 2 4.2 8.4 COT AL 1/2 NR 1 BUC 2 4.2 8.4 OL AL 1/2 BUC 2 6.725 13.45 MUFA AL 1/2 BUC 4 3.025 12.1 RED AL 1/2-3/8 BUC 4 2.1 8.4 PREL 1/2 10CM BUC 2 3.78 7.56 PREL 1/2 15CM BUC 2 5.04 10.08 RACORD FLEX 1/2-1/2 50CM BUC 8 8.8238 70.59 RACORD FLEX 1/2-3/8 50CM BUC 5 9.244 46.22 FURTUN FLEX 11/4X50 BUC 6 8.1517 48.91 RED PVC 50-40 BUC 6 2.1017 12.61 ROBINET FLOTOR RAMBO BUC 3 18.4867 55.46 ELECTROZI STF 2.5 PAC 1 68.07 68.07 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU BUC 5 3.782 18.91 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU BUC 3 5.4633 16.39 PRIZA SIMPLA ST BUC 5 3.782 18.91 DULIE BEC BUC 5 3.362 16.81 ZAR USA SIMPLU BUC 3 16.3867 49.16 ZAR USA BUTUC BUC 4 16.3867 65.55 SIR DE CLEME BUC 6 3.3617 20.17 CLEME RAPIDE BUC 2 5.04 10.08 CLEME RAPIDE BUC 2 9.245 18.49 PREL NICH 1/2-1CM BUC 1 2.9414 2.94 PREL NICH 1/2-2CM BUC 1 3.36 3.36 PREL NICH 1/2-3CM BUC 1 4.62 4.62 PREL NICH 1/2-4CM BUC 1 5.46 5.46 PREL NICH 1/2-5CM BUC 1 6.3 6.3 NIPLU PREL 1/2-3/8 AL BUC 4 2.94 11.76 LOPATA ZAPADA BUC 5 19.328 96.64 valoare totala fara TVA = 739.58 LEI